
Mill Creek Elementary School 2024-2025 School Supplies List 
847 Mill Road  Madison, AL 35758  (256) 774-4690 

 

Pre-K 
2 Binder, 3-Ring, View, White, Durable, 1"  

1 Scissors, Blunt Tip, 5"  

1 Crayons, 24 Count  

1 Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Black 

1 Markers, Washable, Broad Line, 10 Count 

1 Paint Set, Watercolor, 8 Colors 

1 Glue Stick, Washable, Giant/Jumbo, 0.77+ oz  

1 Paper, Cardstock, Colored, 25+ Sheets 

1 Paper, Cardstock, White, 25+ Sheets 

1 Paper, Construction, 60+ Sheets 

1 Facial Tissue, 100+ Count  

1 Hand Sanitizer, 8+ oz 

2 Paper Towels, 150+ Sheet Roll 

1 Storage Bags, Gallon, 13+ Count  

1 Storage Bags, Quart, 18+  

1 Storage Bags, Sandwich, 29+ Count  

1 Wipes, Baby, 56+ Count 

1 Wipes, Disinfecting, 35+ Count  

 

Kindergarten 
1 Binder, 3-Ring, View, White, Durable, 1"  

1 Scissors, Blunt Tip, 5" 

1 Headphones, Basic, No Microphone 

4 Crayons, 24 Count 

4 Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Classic Colors 

2 Markers, Washable, Broad Line, 10 Count 

1 Paint Set, Watercolor, 8 Colors 

24 Pencils, Yellow #2, Presharpened 

6 Glue Stick, Washable, Giant/Jumbo, 0.77+ oz  

2 Journal, Primary, Grades K-2, 100+ Sheets 

1 Supply Pouch, Zipper, Window, Ring Grommets 

1 Cloth Rest Mat 

 

1st Grade 
1 Binder, 3-Ring, View, White, Durable, 1/2" 

1 Binder, 3-Ring, View, White, Durable, 1" 

1 Folder, 2-Pocket, Poly, Heavy Duty, with 

Prongs, (Green) 

1 Folder, 2-Pocket, Poly, Heavy Duty, with 

Prongs, (Red) 

1 Scissors, Blunt Tip, 5"  

1 Headphones, Basic, No Microphone 

2 Crayons, 24 Count 

2 Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Black 

1 Markers, Washable, Broad Line, 10 Count 

24 2 Pencils, Yellow #2, Presharpened 

1 Eraser, Medium Block, Pink  

8 Glue Stick, Washable, Giant/Jumbo, 0.77+ oz  

2 Journal, Primary, Grades K-2, 100 Sheets  

1 Paper, Cardstock, Colored, 25+ Sheets  

1 Paper, Cardstock, White, 25+ Sheets  

1 Paper Towels, 150+ Sheet Roll 

1 Wipes, Disinfecting, 35+ Count  

1 Supply Box, Plastic, ~ 8 " L x 6" W x 2 " H  

2nd Grade 
1 Binder, 3-Ring, View, White, Durable, 1" 

1 Tab Dividers, Plastic, 8 Tab Set, with Pockets 

4 Folder, 2-Pocket, Poly, Standard Duty, with 

Prongs (Any Color) 

1 Scissors, Blunt Tip, 5"  

1 Headphones, Basic, No Microphone 

4 Crayons, 24 Count 

2 Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Black  

1 Highlighters, Thick, 4-Color Variety Pack  

2 Markers, Washable, Broad Line, 10 Count  

24 Pencils, Yellow #2, Unsharpened 

1 Eraser, Dry Erase, Individual (Small Square) 

1 Erasers, Pencil Cap, 12+ Count  

6 Glue Stick, Washable, Small, 0.21 oz  

4 Notebook, Composition, Wide Ruled, 100 

Sheets 

1 Paper, Cardstock, Colored, 25+ Sheets  

1 Paper, Cardstock, White, 25+ Sheets  

1 Facial Tissue, 100+ Count 

1 Hand Sanitizer, 8+ oz 

1 Paper Towels, 150+ Sheet Roll 

1 Storage Bags, Gallon, 13+ Count  

1 Wipes, Disinfecting, 35+ Count  

1 Supply Box, Plastic, ~ 8 " L x 6" W x 2 " H 

 

3rd Grade 
3 Folder, 2-Pocket, Poly, Heavy Duty, with 

Prongs (Any Color) 

1 Scissors, Pointed Tip, 5"  

1 Headphones, Basic, No Microphone 

2 Crayons, 24 Count 

4 Dry Erase Marker, Fine Tip, Black 

2 Highlighter, Thick, Yellow, 1 Highlighter  

1 Markers, Washable, Broad Line, 10 Count 

48 Pencils, Yellow #2, Presharpened  

1 Eraser, Medium Block, Pink  

1 Eraser, Dry Erase, Individual (Small Square) 

6 Glue Stick, Washable, Small, 0.21oz  

4 Notebook, Composition, Wide Ruled, 100 

Sheets 

1 Paper, Filler, Wide Ruled, 150+ Sheets 

1 Paper, Copy, Colored, 100+ Sheets  

1 Facial Tissue, 100+ Count  

1 Hand Sanitizer, 8+ oz  

1 Paper Towels, 150+ Sheet Roll 

1 Wipes, Disinfecting, 35+ Count  

1 Supply Box, Plastic, ~ 8 " L x 6" W x 2 " H 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4th Grade 
1 Binder, 3-Ring, View, White, Durable, 1"  

1 Tab Dividers, Plastic, 5 Tab Set, with Pockets  

1 Scissors, Pointed Tip, 5"  

1 Headphones, Basic, No Microphone 

1 Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Black  

1 Highlighter, Thick, Yellow  

1 Markers, Washable, Broad Line, 10 Count  

1 Pencils, Colored, 12 Count 

60 Pencils, Yellow #2, Presharpened  

5 Glue Stick, Washable, Small, 0.21 oz 

3 Notebook, Composition, College Ruled, 100 

Sheets 

1 Composition Notebook, Graph Paper 

1 Paper, Filler, Wide Ruled, 150+ Sheets 

1 Facial Tissue, 100+ Count  

1 Wipes, Disinfecting, 35 Count  

1 Supply Pouch, Zipper, Window, Ring Grommets 

 

5th Grade 
4 Folder, 2-Pocket, Poly, Standard Duty, with 

Prongs (Any Color) 

1 Scissors, Pointed Tip, 5” 

1 Headphones, Basic, No Microphone 

1 Pencil Sharpener, Plastic, with Receptacle 

2 Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Black 

2 Highlighter, Thick, Yellow 

1 Markers, Washable, Broad Line, 10 Count 

1 Pencils, Colored, 12 Count 

48 Pencils, Yellow #2, Unsharpened  

2 Glue Stick, Washable, Small, 0.21oz 

1 Tape, Transparent, 3/4" x 1,000" (Dispenser 

not included) 

1 Index Cards, 3"x5", 100 Count 

6 Notebook, Composition, Wide Ruled, 100 

Sheets 

1 Paper, Filler, Wide Ruled, 150+ Sheets 

1 Paper, Graph, 80+ Sheets 

1 Facial Tissue, 100+ Count 


